SUMMARY

Place Lane Name

Finished
1 B SRCH1
2 B RRC2
3 ORC 4
4 ORC 3
Unfinished
5 B Frei
5 B Frei
5 B Frei

RESULTS

Rennen 21.2

Indoor Ergo-Cup Schwerin 2023

Time

3:28.4
3:41.9
3:42.1
3:52.5

DNS
DNS
DNS

X concept 2

Finish

1000
1000
1000
1000

ERGRrace

Ave. Pace

1:44.2
1:50.9
1:51.0
1:56.2

0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0

2023-02-25:13:35 t0 13:39

Rennen 21.rac2
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